


Perry Corner Sofa Chair

Moonbeam Fabric Shadow Gray Fabric
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KEY FEATURES

» Epic scale, perfect proportions and massive comfort

» Polished laser cut stainless steel tube adorns the base base

» Hand made solid wood frames remind us of quality found in

days gone by

MATERIALS & ORIGIN

Solid Wood, Stainless Steel, Foam, Fabric. Made in Mexico.

SIZE & WEIGHT

Corner Module
Left-Facing Armchair
Armless Module
Right-Facing Armchair
Armless Module
Ottoman

85 Ibs.
94 lbs.
72 Ibs.
94 Ibs.
72 lbs.
72 Ibs.
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